GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 16, 2023)

2F

Berry Valley
Broadway Tiger
Classic City
Clover Madness
Crypto Crush
Gorm

Majestic Cotton
Melanie's Tiger
Not My Rodeo
eSeize the Derby
Vinos Angel
Zippidy Du Dad

3F

%Win for M'lou
%Kimberly's Gold
Autism Counts
Blevys Tiger
Champagne Pegasus
Clear the Coast
Coral Cat

Dads Dream
Darcees Darling
Delusively

Drink and a Wink
Drum Bunny
Ecologist

Engee Ombee
Graspy

Haughty Kitty

I'm Dr. O

el assie Cat
Mischief's Thirsty
Miss Shady

Mr Gig

My Summer Dream
Never Had | Ever
Portfolio

Quiet Gossip
Sync

Twelve Volt
Union Gig

4F

Abbey Oops

All

Austrian Navy
*»*Awesome Summer
Ballyvaughan Gig
Bandeena

Blazin Bae

Bobby's Alibi

Borkan

Bubbles Is On Fire
Class Code
Coastarando
***Continental Divide
Cool Mountain Lad
Count Asher

:25.40 H
:26.40 H
:25.40 H
:27.80 H
:24.80 H
:27.80 H
:27.80 H
2540 H
:25.80 H
:24.40 H
:24.80 H
:26.40 H

:36.80 H
:36.80 H
:37.80 H
:37.00 H
:37.20 H
:37.80 H
:37.60 H
:37.20 H
:38.60 H
:38.40 H
:37.00 HG
:37.40 H
:37.40 H
:36.60 H
:38.40 H
:38.60 H
:37.60 H
:36.40 H
:37.60 H
:36.60 H
:38.80 HG
:37.40 H
:37.00 HG
:38.40 H
:38.40 H
:36.60 H
:38.20 H
:37.60 H

:48.60 H
:50.20 H
:48.80 H
‘49.00 HG
:48.60 H
:50.80 H
:50.40 H
149.20 H
:48.40 H
:48.60 H
:49.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.00 H
:48.60 H

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Crazy Dreams
Creative Motion
Dancing Crane
Danehill Song
Duplication

Easter Command
Electric Lettuce
Five O Cocktail
***G's Last Chance
Gadding

Gato Negro
***Getaway Charm
Grand Slam Smile
Grigoro

Halo Rando
Hickory Wind

I'm a Lucky Man
Irish Corn

Irish Evening
Josette Thunder
Just a Little Luck
Larry's Legend
e|_exington Humor
Lil Miracle Man
Lmlooknformischief
Lucca's Legacy
Lucky Lad
Lyinatthebar

Magic Tiger

Major Tom

Mary Walker
Mojave Princess
***More Power to Him
Pappy's Girl
Piper's Causeway
Saxon Saga

Sgt Powell
***She's Fancy Like
Silver Flirt

Smiling Salsa
Sparkle Sweetly
Stormy Rouge

Too Bossy

Top Executive

Top Harbor

Town Performer
Tudor's Forest
***\Wine and Whisky
Zippy Baby

SF

Alfonsia

Almanera (IRE)
Always Perfect
Anthony's Best
eAnthonys Cleopatra
***Big Don's Smiling
Blaze of Dreams
Bobby's Genie

:49.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.80 H
:49.60 H
:48.40 H
:48.80 H
:48.00 H
‘4960 HG
4920 HG
:50.00 H
:49.00 H
:48.80 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:48.60 H
:49.80 H
:48.00 H
:49.60 H
:49.80 H
:48.00 H
:48.80 H
:47.80 H
:48.80 H
:49.00 H
:50.80 H
:50.40 H
:49.00 H
:50.20 H
:51.00 H
:49.60 H
4920 HG
:49.60 H
:48.20 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:49.80 H
:49.40 H
:50.00 H
149.20 H
:50.00 H
:50.00 H
:48.60 H
4920 HG
:49.60 H
:48.60 H
:48.60 H
:51.00 H
:48.80 H

1:02.20 H
1:01.80 H
1:01.20 H
1:03.20 H
1:00.20 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:01.80 HG

SF

Bourbon Glaze
Buttonwood Tree
***Callhercontessa
Canyon Crest
Captivated Drama
Charbonneau
***Coolcross
***Copper Halo
Dumb Luck
***Exactly Wendy
Far West

***Fast Per Se
Flying Sylvia

Holy Ghost

I'm a Risque Girl
Jersey Babe
Kitten's Kid
Ladywearsthering
Lessons of Autism
Loki of Asgard
Madame Gazelle
***Mashhad Flats
Meeting At Seattle
Mother's Prayer
North Country

Oh Salina

Perkins

Pour On the Cole
Rager

Rio King

Rousing Jewel
**Royal 'n Rando
Run for My Honey
Sea of Liberty
Smile and Profile
Smiling Lady
Stoic Luna
***Strait of Georgia
Swall

***Tessa (GB)
***Tolonisito
Unraptured

Viva Leon Jodido
Walking Boss
Ward 'n Jerry
Winsome Rose

6F

Hey Mate

Rays Regal
***Sippin N Kissin

1:02.00
1:01.20
1:01.20
1:02.60
1:04.20
1:01.20
1:02.20
1:02.00
1:01.60
1:01.60
1:02.20
1:00.60
1:03.80
1:02.00
1:00.80
1:01.80
1:02.80
1:01.60
1:01.60
1:00.80
1:01.00
1:02.80
1:02.00
1:01.60
1:02.00
1:02.20
1:03.80
1:02.00
1:02.60
1:01.60
1:01.40
1:04.60
1:01.20
1:01.00
1:03.60
1:02.20
1:03.60
1:02.00
1:00.40
1:02.00
1:06.60
1:02.80
1:03.20
1:02.80
1:02.20
1:01.60

1:16.20
1:16.60
1:15.60

H
H
H
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ITT

e - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 12 :24.40 :27.80 :26.01
3 Furlongs 28 :36.40 :38.80 :37.54
4 Furlongs 64 :47.80 :51.00 :49.36
5 Furlongs 54 1:00.20 1:06.60 1:02.12
6 Furlongs 3 1:15.60 1:16.60 1:16.13



